City of

orthville
Michigan

RURAL HILL. CEMETERY

FOUNDATION ORDER REQUEST FORM
*PLEASE MAIL or DELIVER COMPLETED FORM WITH PAYMENT

CEMETERY PHYSICAL

ADDRESS:
215 WEST SEVEN MILE ROAD
NORTHVILLE, Ml 48167

CEMETERY OFFICE

ADDRESS:
215 WEST MAIN STREET
NORTHVILLE, Ml 48167

CONTACTS:

PHONE: (248) 3052702
MDOMINE@CI.NORTHVILLE.ML.US

PURCHASER

PRINTED NAME OF THE PURCHASER:

ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

TYPE OF MONUMENT/ MARKER!

o GRAVE OCCUPIED or o PRE-NEED

L.OCATION

NAME ON MEMORIAL (FIRST AND LAST NAME):

SECTION: BLOCK:

TIER: LOT:

GRAVE!

OTHER BURIALS IN GRAVE!

BURIAL NEXT TO:

NAME ON CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP (DEED):

MONUMENT CONTRACTOR

NAME:

BUSINESS:

TELEPHONE NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED AGENT: DATE:
SIZE
MEMORIAL SIZE: FOUNDATION SIZE:
AUTHORIZATION
CEMETERY REPRESENTATIVE: DATE:
SENT TO DPW: INSTALLED:




RURAL HILL CEMETERY FOUNDATION FEE

MEMORIAL. SIZE FOUNDATION SIZE
16" x 8" 24" x 12"
20" x 10" 30" x 16"
24" x 10" 30" x 16"
24" x 12" 30" x 16"
30" x 10" 42" x 18"
30" x 12" 42" x 18"
32" x 12" 40" x 16"
36" x 10" 42" x 18"
36" x 12" 42" x 18"
42" x 10" 52" x 18"
42" x 12" 52" x 18"
32" x 12" 42" x 18"
32" x 14" 42" x 18"
38" x 12" 42" x 18"
38" x 14" 42" x 18"
46" x 12" 52" x 18"
46" x 14" 52" x 18"
48" x 12" 52" x 18"
48" x 14" 52" x 18"
52" x 12" 58" x 18"
52" x 14" 58" x 18"
SETTING FLUSH
MARKERS
24" X 12" $110.00
36" X 12" $120.00
48" X 12" $130.00
SETTING GOVERMENT MARKERS $170.00
SETTING BRONZE MARKER SAME AS FOUNDATION
FOR LARGER SIZE FOUNDATION $.48 PER SQ. IN.

ALL INSTALLATION FEES SHOULD BE MADE PAYABLE TO CITY OF NORTHVILLE AND MAILED TO:

City of Northville

C/O Rural Hill Cemetery

215 W. Main Street
Northville, MI. 48167

FOUNDATIONS INSTALLED MAY - OCTOBER

CosTt

$120.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$270.00
$270.00
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